Name

JEFF GATES
JESSE GROVE
LEEF

TOM PEDLEY
TOM PEDLEY
BRIAN ANDES
MATT D

JEFF MILLER
MICAH D

DOUG LEIBY
HUNTER MILLER
MATT D

JOSH D

DENNY KNEPP
JOHN SHOEMAN
MICAH D

TOM SMITH
SKLER G

MIKE P

BRUCE HUNTER
RUSSEL THATER
JEROMY KNEPP
RALPH A

VINCE KURASHOV
ROBERT STUCK

Caliber

6 BRX
300 WM
6 BRA
284

25 CREED
300 PRC
22 GT

6 GT

22 GT

6 DASHER
6.5 CREED
7 SAUM
284

6.5 CREED
6 DASHER
6.5 SAUM
6.5 CREED
25 CREED
6.5 CREED
6.5 CREED
6.5X47
308

6.5 CREED
6.5 CREED
224 VALK
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